Email

Madelon A. Kuchera

AEP Energy, Inc.

d/b/a BlueStar Energy Solutions
mkuchera@aepenergy.com

Brice A. Sheriff

Ameren lllinois Company
d/b/a Ameren lllinois
bsheriff@ameren.com

Document Processor

lllinois Corporation Service
Company

Champion Energy, LLC
compliancemail@cscglobal.com

Stephen D. Baker

Exelon Business Service Company,

LLC

Constellation Energy Gas Choice,

LLC

stephen.baker@constellation.com

Dawn R. Williams
Consumers Gas Company
carmiconsumers@yahoo.com

Document Processor

Corporate Creations Network Inc.
Direct Energy Services, LLC
d/b/a Direct Energy

d/b/a Direct Energy Business
Services
contactus@-corpcreations.com

Document Processor

lllinois Corporation Service
Company

Everyday Energy, LLC

d/b/a Energy Rewards
compliancemail@cscglobal.com

Rick W. Zehner
lllinois Gas Company
rwz@ilgas.com

Document Processor

lllinois Corporation Service
Company

Just Energy lllinois Corp.

d/b/a Just Energy

d/b/a U.S. Energy Savings Corp.
compliancemail@cscglobal.com

Document Processor

Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.
Ambit Illinois, LLC
regagent@capitolservices.com

Matthew R. Tomc

Ameren Services Company
Ameren lllinois Company
d/b/a Ameren lllinois
mtomc@ameren.com

Brenda Crockett

Champion Energy, LLC
bcrockett@championenergyservices.c
om

Document Processor

Corporate Creations Network Inc.
Constellation Energy Services -
Natural Gas, LLC
contactus@-corpcreations.com

J. Glenn Robinson
Consumers Gas Company
consumersgasco@yahoo.com

Gary A. Jeffries

Dominion Resources Services, Inc.
Dominion Retail, Inc.

d/b/a Dominion Energy Solutions
d/b/a Nicor Electric

d/b/a Peoples Energy Services
d/b/a Prairie State Electric and Gas
Corporation
gary.a.jeffries@dom.com

Barbara Clay

Everyday Energy, LLC
d/b/a Energy Rewards
bclay@criusenergy.com

Roger C. Avery
lllinois Gas Company
rareavery@msn.com

Cliff J. Hare

LE Energy, LLC

d/b/a Utility Gas and Power

cliff. hare@michigannaturalgaslic.com

Kimberly Geuder

Technologies Management, Inc.
Ambit Illinois, LLC
kgeuder@tminc.com

Document Processor
InCorp Services, Inc.
Archer Energy, LLC
alpeterson@firstam.com

Document Processor

Illinois Corporation Service
Company

Commerce Energy, Inc.

d/b/a Tara Energy
compliancemail@cscglobal.com

Melissa Lauderdale
Constellation Energy Services -
Natural Gas, LLC
melissa.lauderdale@constellation.c
om

Michael J. Volker
Corn Belt Energy Corporation

michael.volker@cornbeltenergy.com

Document Processor

Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.
Entrust Energy East, Inc.
regagent@capitolservices.com

Document Processor
Baloun & Company, LLC
Future Now Energy LLC
info@balounco.com

Matthew S. White
Interstate Gas Supply, Inc.
d/b/a IGS Energy

mwhite @igsenergy.com

Arthur Bresnahan

Zumpano Patricios Winker &
Bresnahan, LLC

Liberty Utilities (Midstates Natural
Gas) Corp.

d/b/a Liberty Utilities
ab@zpwlaw.com



Christopher Krygier

Liberty Utilities (Midstates Natural
Gas) Corp.

d/b/a Liberty Utilities

christopher.krygier@libertyutilities.c

om

Robert P. Jared
MidAmerican Energy Company
rpjared@midamerican.com

Christopher D. Schuering

Goehl Schuering Cassens & Bier
Nordic Energy Services, LLC
cds@gsch-law.com

Document Processor

lllinois Corporation Service
Company

Palmco Energy IL, LLC
compliancemail@cscglobal.com

Document Processor
lllinois Corporation Service
Company

Prairie Point Energy, L.L.C.

d/b/a Nicor Advanced Energy LLC

compliancemail@cscglobal.com

Gerard T. Fox

Santanna Natural Gas Corporation

d/b/a Santanna Energy Services

gerardtfox@gerardtfoxlawoffices.co

m

Document Processor

lllinois Corporation Service
Company

Spark Energy Gas, LP
compliancemail@cscglobal.com

Document Processor

lllinois Corporation Service
Company

UGI Energy Services, Inc.

d/b/a UGI EnergyLink
compliancemail@cscglobal.com

Document Processor

lllinois Corporation Service
Company

Viridian Energy PA LLC
compliancemail@cscglobal.com

Fax

W. Bradford Puryear
Mansfield Power and Gas, LLC
bpuryear@mansfieldoil.com

Eric Bramlet

Koger & Bramlet, P.C.

Mt. Carmel Public Utility Co.
ericbramlet@kogerbramletlaw.com

Thomas G. Aridas
North Shore Gas Company
taridas@integrysgroup.com

Robert Palmese
Palmco Energy IL, LLC
rvpalmese@palmcoenergy.com

Document Processor

Northwest Registered Agent Service,
Inc.

RealGY, LLC

d/b/a Realgy Energy Services
info@northwestregisteredagent.com

Gerard T. Fox

Law Offices of Gerard T. Fox
Santanna Natural Gas Corporation
d/b/a Santanna Energy Services
gerardtfox@gerardtfoxlawoffices.com

Document Processor

lllinois Corporation Service Company
Stand Energy Corporation
compliancemail@cscglobal.com

Document Processor

lllinois Corporation Service Company
Verde Energy USA lllinois, LLC
compliancemail@cscglobal.com

Barbara Clay
Viridian Energy PA LLC
bclay@criusenergy.com

William Taylor
MidAmerican Energy Company
wltaylor@midamerican.com

Document Processor

lllinois Corporation Service
Company

National Gas & Electric, LLC
compliancemail@cscglobal.com

Lewis Binswanger

Northern lllinois Gas Company
d/b/a Nicor Gas Company
Ibinswan@aglresources.com

Thomas G. Aridas

Peoples Gas Light and Coke
Company, The
taridas@integrysgroup.com

Heather Farber
Reliant Energy Northeast, LLC
heather.farber@nrg.com

Gerard T. Fox
North Shore Gas Company

Santanna Natural Gas Corporation

d/b/a Santanna Energy Services

gerardtfox@gerardtfoxlawoffices.co

m

Document Processor

Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.
TERM Power & Gas, LLC

d/b/a ENCOA

d/b/a TERM Energy
regagent@capitolservices.com

Stephen Geissler
Verde Energy USA lllinois, LLC
sjg@anglic.com

Document Processor

lllinois Corporation Service
Company

XOOM Energy lllinois, LLC
compliancemail@cscglobal.com



Document Processor
VCorp Agent Services, Inc.
Agera Energy, LLC
Fax:845-818-3588

Document Processor
VCorp Agent Services, Inc.
HIKO Energy, LLC
Fax:845-818-3588

Document Processor

C T Corporation System
Vanguard Energy Services, L.L.C.
Fax:312-345-4343

Document Processor

C T Corporation System
CenterPoint Energy Services, Inc.
Fax:312-345-4343

Document Processor

C T Corporation System
Interstate Gas Supply, Inc.
d/b/a IGS Energy
Fax:312-345-4343

Document Processor

C T Corporation System
Vista Energy Marketing, L.P.
Fax:312-345-4343

Document Processor

C T Corporation System

Dominion Retalil, Inc.

d/b/a Dominion Energy Solutions
d/b/a Nicor Electric

d/b/a Peoples Energy Services
d/b/a Prairie State Electric and Gas
Corporation

Fax:312-345-4343

Document Processor

C T Corporation System
Mansfield Power and Gas, LLC
Fax:312-345-4343



